Parcel: 89-095.000-

0004-039.000

41 Siracusa Blvd
L

Document

Permit No =

128613

130906

131041

104646

231614

B Address/Tax Info B Lot Info

4 X

Apply for Permit

Property Info

Address/Tax Info

Primt Key Legal Address Zipcode City
89-095.000-0004-039.000 41 Siracusa Blvd 11787 Smithtown
Permit Contact Application Map
Department = Permit Date = Address = Type = Status =
05/12/2010 41 Siracusa Blvd IN GROUND SWIMMING _.. CLOSED
41 Siracusa Blvd ACCESSORY STRUCTURE DENIED
03/26/2015 41 Siracusa Blvd RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR .. CLOSED
01/28/2000 41 Siracusa Blvd GAS PRESSURE TEST CLOSED
Building 12/22/2023 41 Siracusa Blvd REFAIR OF DAMAGE OPEN



