## Apply for Permit

Parcel: 89-095.000-0004-039.000

41 Siracusa Blvd





Document 1 Edit	Permit 5 Contact	t 2 Edit Application 3	Мар			
Permit No 🖃	Department =	Permit Date 🖃	Address =	Туре 🖃	Status =	
128613		05/12/2010	41 Siracusa Blvd	IN GROUND SWIMMING	CLOSED	
130906			41 Siracusa Blvd	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	DENIED	
131041		03/26/2015	41 Siracusa Blvd	RESIDENTIAL INTERIOR	CLOSED	
104646		01/28/2000	41 Siracusa Blvd	GAS PRESSURE TEST	CLOSED	
231614	Building	12/22/2023	41 Siracusa Blvd	REPAIR OF DAMAGE	OPEN	
€						<b>•</b>